
NORTH JERSEY AQUARIUM SOCIETY

MONTHLY AUCTION FORM 

NAME >> DATE>>

LOT / TAG 

NUMBER
AUCTION ITEM

50/50

Y/N 

SELLING

PRICE

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Total Sale $

Seller $

NJAS $

  NOTES: 1) All sellers monies will be paid in cash at the next regular 

meeting.

                2) Fill in NAME - DATE - AUCTION ITEM   ONLY.

                3) Enter "NO" in 50/50 column if you are donating item. 
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